Declaration of Councillor - LG.560

Council: Coffs Harbour

Ward (if applicable):
Election Day:

Candidates to be Elected: 8

Quota: 4,843

4 December 2021

@ electoral

COMMISSIOn NSw

The counting of votes resulted in the election of the candidates with the word "Elected" next to their name and I declare those candidates
duly elected as Councillors until the next ordinary election of the Council.

Candidates

ADENDORFF Michael
DOWD Jennifer
GLOVER Corey
NEUSS Phillip
JUDGE Tony
HENDY Julie
MANSELL Angela
MARSH John
AMOS Paul
WOLGAMOT Scott
SECHI Julie
OLIVER Helen
CASSELL Jonathan
STEVENS Natalie
NOTT Timothy
BURGESS Maureen
ARKAN John

00 Htun-Htun
O'CONNOR Naomi
LIFFEN Jasmine
TOWNLEY Sally
FEENEY Geyne
MACKENZIE Brigit
HEISE Carolyn
CHEERS-FLAVELL Ellena
CECATO George

HARTSUYKER Luke

Date Generated: 22/12/2021 03:30 pm

ist Preference Votes Elected Candidates

1,641
43
37
37
4,638
30
20

16

8,313
274
76
3,804
44

19

33
1,652
145
19

24
4,043
32

9

82
42
5,886

411

Elected

Elected

Elected

Elected

Elected

Elected

Elected as Mayor

Page 1 of 2



Declaration of Councillor - LG.560

Council: Coffs Harbour
Ward (if applicable):

Election Day: 4 December 2021
Candidates to be Elected: 8

Quota: 4,843

The counting of votes resulted in the election of the candidates with the word "Elected"
duly elected as Councillors until the next ordinary election of the Council.

e

YOUNG -Jesse '
HODSON Amy
CLARKE Paul (PT)
RENET Gregory
WEBBER Craig
PRYCE Rodger
WILLIAMS Nikki

GAM Rob

LARDNER John
MILLS-THOM Tammy
SWAN Tegan
MULLAN Patrick
JOHNSON Meena
ROBINSON Troy
JOHNSON Kareena

PIKE Donna

61

27

59

114

31
6,376 Elected

81

41

37

43
4,170 Elected

158

18

441

41

426

A full copy of the results may be viewed on the NSW Electoral Commission website

@ electoral

commission Nsw

next to their name and I declare those candidates

R oretT

Joun CrLads

RETURNING OFFICER'S NAME /

22/2 | Qo2

RETURNING OFFICER'S SI RE

Date Generated: 22/12/2021 03:30 pm

DATE

Page 2 of 2



