## **Declaration of Councillor - LG.560**

Council:

Coffs Harbour



Ward (if applicable):

**Election Day:** 

4 December 2021

**Candidates to be Elected:** 

8

Quota:

4,843

The counting of votes resulted in the election of the candidates with the word "Elected" next to their name and I declare those candidates duly elected as Councillors until the next ordinary election of the Council.

andidates	1st Preference Votes	<b>Elected Candidates</b>	
DENDORFF Michael	1,641		
DWD Jennifer	43		
OVER Corey	37		
EUSS Phillip	37		
DGE Tony	4,638	Elected	
NDY Julie	30		
NSELL Angela	20		
ARSH John	16		
IOS Paul	0		Elected as Mayor
DLGAMOT Scott	8,313	Elected	
CHI Julie	274	Elected	
IVER Helen	76		
SSELL Jonathan	3,894	Elected	
EVENS Natalie	44		
TT Timothy	19		
RGESS Maureen	33		
KAN John	1,652		
Htun-Htun	145		
CONNOR Naomi	19		
FEN Jasmine	24		
WNLEY Sally	4,043	Elected	
NEY Geyne	32		
CKENZIE Brigit	9		
SE Carolyn	82		
EERS-FLAVELL Ellena	42		
CATO George	5,886	Elected	
RTSUYKER Luke	411		

Date Generated: 22/12/2021 03:30 pm

## **Declaration of Councillor - LG.560**

Council:

Coffs Harbour

€ electoral commission NSV

Ward (if applicable):

**Election Day:** 

4 December 2021

**Candidates to be Elected:** 

8

Quota:

4,843

The counting of votes resulted in the election of the candidates with the word "Elected" next to their name and I declare those candidates duly elected as Councillors until the next ordinary election of the Council.

	ramary election of the council.	
Candidates	1st Preference Votes	Elected Candidates
YOUNG Jesse	61	
HODSON Amy	27	
CLARKE Paul (PT)	59	
RENET Gregory	114	
WEBBER Craig	31	
PRYCE Rodger	6,376	Elected
WILLIAMS Nikki	81	
GAM Rob	41	
LARDNER John	37	
MILLS-THOM Tammy	43	
SWAN Tegan	4,170	Elected
MULLAN Patrick	158	
JOHNSON Meena	18	
ROBINSON Troy	441	
JOHNSON Kareena	41	
PIKE Donna	426	

A full copy of the results may be viewed on the NSW Electoral Commission website

	ROB	ERT JOHN	CLARK
--	-----	----------	-------

RETURNING OFFICER'S NAME

Mer

231/2/2021

RETURNING OFFICER'S SIGNATURE

DATE